
 

 

NAME TITLE EMAIL 
David Tosh Superintendent dtosh@wvwsd.org 

Jennifer Bullock Secretary to Superintendent; 
Secretary to Board of 
Education 

jbullock@wvwsd.org 

Robert Kachurak Finance Manager rkachurak@wvwsd.org 

David Novrocki Director of Curriculum, 
Instruction & Pupil Services 

dnovrocki@wvwsd.org 

Anthony Dicton Transportation Director; 
School Safety; College & 
Career Readiness; Pandemic 
Coordinator 

adicton@wvwsd.org 

Deborah Troy Director of Federal Programs 
& Personnel 

dtroy@wvwsd.org 

Anthony Waskevich Technology Director awaskevich@wvwsd.org 

Marya Baratta Special Education Director mbaratta@wvwsd.org 

Melanie Piccarreta Assistant to the Special 
Education Director 

mpiccaretta@wvwsd.org 

Frank Grevera Director of Buildings & 
Grounds 

fgrevera@wvwsd.org 
 

Nick Gill Athletic Director ngill@wvwsd.org 

   

ATTENDANCE   

Ciro Cinti Home and School Visitor ccinti@wvwsd.org 

Misty Simon Attendance Officer/ 
School & Parent Liaison 

msimon@wvwsd.org 

Natalya Tikhtova Child Accounting Secretary ntikhtova@wvwsd.org 

   

BUSINESS OFFICE   

Danielle Sennett Purchasing Coordinator dsennett@wvwsd.org 

Karen Nat Payroll knat@wvwsd.org 

Tracy Varvaglione Assistant to the Finance 
Manager 

tvarvaglione@wvwsd.org 
 

   

TECHNOLOGY   

Richard Yanchick Assistant to the Technology 
Director 

ryanchick@wvwsd.org 
 

Joe Ackourey PIMS Director jackourey@wvwsd.org 

Dana Mascioli Technology Coach dmascioli@wvwsd.org 

Russ Singer Technology Coach rsinger@wvwsd.org 

mailto:dtosh@wvwsd.org
mailto:jbullock@wvwsd.org
mailto:rkachurak@wvwsd.org
mailto:dnovrocki@wvwsd.org
mailto:adicton@wvwsd.org
mailto:dtroy@wvwsd.org
mailto:awaskevich@wvwsd.org
mailto:mbaratta@wvwsd.org
mailto:mpiccaretta@wvwsd.org
mailto:fgrevera@wvwsd.org
mailto:ngill@wvwsd.org
mailto:ccinti@wvwsd.org
mailto:msimon@wvwsd.org
mailto:ntikhtova@wvwsd.org
mailto:dsennett@wvwsd.org
mailto:knat@wvwsd.org
mailto:tvarvaglione@wvwsd.org
mailto:ryanchick@wvwsd.org
mailto:jackourey@wvwsd.org
mailto:dmascioli@wvwsd.org
mailto:rsinger@wvwsd.org


TRANSPORTATION   

Janet Sott Transportation Secretary jsott@wvwsd.org 

   

PUPIL SERVICES   

Mary Norton Pupil Services Secretary mnorton@wvwsd.org 

   

REGISTRATION   

Fritzy Ortiz Registration fortiz@wvwsd.org 

   

PERSONNEL   

Ann Hampton Personnel Secretary ahampton@wvwsd.org 

   

SPECIAL EDUCATION   

Evelyn Sebolka Special Education Secretary esebolka@wvwsd.org 

   

TITLE   

Kelly Thomas Title I Secretary kthomas@wvwsd.org 

   

CENTRAL OFFICE AIDES   

Beth Cirilo Office Aide - Receptionist bcirilo@wvwsd.org 

 Office Aide   
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